
Saturday, December 9, 2023
Downtown Suffolk Holiday Parade - 7 pM

Monday, December 11, 2023
John Yeates Middle School

Winter Choral Concert - 6:30 PM

Tuesday, December 12, 2023
Southwestern Elementary School

Winter Concert - 5:30 PM

Nansemond River High School 
Winter Band & Orchestra Concert - 6:30 PM

Col. Fred Cherry Middle School
Winter Orchesta Concert - 6:30 PM

Wednesday, December 13, 2023
Col. Fred Cherry Middle School

Winter Band Concert - 6 PM

King’s Fork High School 
Winter Band Concert - 7 PM

Thursday, December 14, 2023
King’s Fork Middle School 

Winter Choral Concert - 6 PM

Lakeland High School 
Winter Band Concert - 6:30 PM

Forest Glen Middle School 
Winter Orchestra Concert - 6:30 PM

Friday, December 15, 2023
Lakeland High School 

Winter Choral Concert - 6 PM

Tuesday, December 19, 2023
Mack Benn Jr. Elementary School 
Holly Jolly Winter Concert - 6 PM

Creekside Elementary School
“Starbucks the Musical” - 6 PM

Tuesday, November 28, 2023
John Yeates Middle School 

Theatre Winter Showcase- 6:30 PM

Saturday, December 2, 2023
John Yeates Middle School 
Holiday Bazaar - 10 -2 PM

Lakeland High School 
“Winter Wonderland” - 2-8 PM

Tuesday, December 5, 2023
John Yeates Middle School 

Winter Orchestra Concert - 6 PM

Northern Shores Elementary School
Winter Concert - 6:30 PM

King’s Fork Middle School 
Winter Orchestra & Band Concert - 6:30 PM

Nansemond River High School 
Winter Choral Concert - 6:30 PM

Wednesday, December 6, 2023
Lakeland High School 

Winter Orchestra Concert - 6:30 PM

Col. Fred Cherry Middle School
Winter Choral Concert - 6:30 PM

Thursday, December 7, 2023
King’s Fork High School 

Winter Choral & Orchestra Concert - 7 PM

John Yeates Middle School 
Winter Band Concert - 6 PM

John F. Kennedy Middle School 
Winter Band, Choral & Orchestra Concert - 6 PM

Friday, December 8, 2023
Florence Bowser Elementary School 

Winter Concert - 6 PM

Winte r  Even t s  2023


